BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 27.575
MEDELLIN 7.294
CALI 7.729
BARRANQUILLA 4.172
BUCARAMANGA 2.378
CARTAGENA 2.039
MANIZALES 584
PEREIRA 1.180
TOTAL 52.951

Millones ($)
523.967,30
120.878,98
77.337,06
60.182,12
39.604,29
25.590,60
7.862,26
21.722,91

877.145,52
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